L15000100748

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400273651274

06/08/15--01028--007 **155.00



mi blid

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division (of Corporations			
SUBJECT:	Wedding a	nd Event Specialist LLC.		
	Name of Li	mited Liability Company		
The enclosed Artic	les of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.		
Please return all co	rrespondence concerning this m	natter to the following:		
		Mary Melissa Coates		
		Name of Person		
		Firm/Company		
		130 S. Palafox Place		
		Address		
		ensacola, Fl. 32502 City/State and Zip Code		
		vepartywes@gmail.com d for future annual report notifica	Was Y	
For further informa	ttion concerning this matter, ple		auon)	
Mary Melissa Co	ates at (850) 3775670 Area Code Daytime Te	lephone Number	
		Dayimie 10	sphone Number	
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:			
\$125.00 Filing Fee	Status □\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☑\$155.00 Fiting Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
<u>N</u>	Agiling Address Legistration Section	Street/Courier Add	ress	
Ľ	Division of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
P	P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building		

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Nar	ne:				
	mited Liability Company	is:			
				के के जिल्ला के किए के किए की किए किस्तु के किए की कि	
147					
vvedding and Ev	ent Specialist, LLC	_1_4;	:-1:1:- C	I C ? - "I I C ?"	
	(Must end with the wor	ras Limitea L	iadinty Company, L.	L.C., or LLC.) $\frac{1}{2}$	3
ARTICLE II - Ad	dress:			771	įį
	s and street address of the	e principal offi	ce of the Limited Lial	bility Company is:	
				bility Company is: F1 9: 40	
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:	宣誓 5	
The WES					
130 S. Palafox P	lace				
Pensacola Fl. 32					
	egistered Agent, Registe				
	ntity with an active Florid Florida street address of the Mary Melissa Coat	he registered a			
		Name			
	130 S. Palafox Pla	ice			
Florida street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)					
	Pensacola		FL 32502		
	Cit	ty	Zip		
the place design capacity. I furthe	nated in this certificate, I her agree to comply with the	hereby accept to e provisions of accept the oblig	he appointment as reg all statutes relating to	ibove stated limited liability compa istered agent and agree to act in th the proper and complete performa as registered agent as provided for	is ince
	M-M	Coate	_		

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 0 3

ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: Title: Name and Address: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager MGR Sara Gillianne Domulot PO Box 12931 Pensacola Fl. 32531 MGR Chloe Winchester Lawry 110 shoreline Dr. Gulf Breeze Fl. 32561 MGR Ramsey Christopher Coates 1801 Bakalane Ave Pensacola Fl. 32504 MGR Jessica Susan field 768 Ridge road Pensacola Fl, 32514 (Use attachment if necessary) _. (OPTIONAL) **ARTICLE V:** Effective date, if other than the date of filing: 4/23/15 (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as

ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.

REOUIRED SIGNATURE:

the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Mary Melissa Coates

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLEIV- CONTINUATION

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

	Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = N MGR	fanager	Katherine Leia Triplet	
WUK		2500 Franciscan Dr.	
		Pensacola Fl. 32526	
MGR		Mary Melissa Coates	
		1801 Bakalane Ave	
		Pensacola Fl. 32504	
			-
<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
			Í
		n de la companya de l	24 موردا
		<u> </u>	
		lie .	
(If an effective date is the date of filing.) Note: If the date ins	•	fic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days at the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed	
ARTICLE VI: Other	provisions, if any.		

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Mary Melissa Coates